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13th Annual St Clairsville Invitational - 1/16/2012

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.49Park-WV

1) Friday, Madie JR 2) Curnes, Katlyn SO

3) Chaplin, Stacy M SR 4) Jebbia, Cecelia SO

33.75 34.38 31.21 27.15

A2 2:10.81Wheeling Central-WV

1) Humpe, Joee 12 2) Kirkpatrick, Megan 10

3) Humpe, Jocie 9 4) Grendel, Shelby 9

31.60 37.94 32.76 28.51

A3 2:11.36John Marshall-WV

1) Minor, Kristine SR 2) Worrels, Jade SO

3) Ingram, Jenna JR 4) Blatt, Alexa SR

35.47 34.62 31.45 29.82

A4 2:14.97Cambridge-OH

1) Alten, Taylor FR 2) Waddell, Emilee JR

3) Charlton, Isabel FR 4) Sampson, Kylie JR

35.94 38.71 30.55 29.77

A5 2:16.50Martins Ferry-OH

1) Poludniak, Shelby SO 2) Lewis, Shannon JR

3) Smith, Alyssa JR 4) Hotlosz, Beth SR

34.35 39.12 32.99 30.04

A6 2:16.84Brooke-WV

1) Riggs, Sara JR 2) Simon, Emma JR

3) Richard, Rachel SR 4) Cebula, Hannah JR

32.74 41.24 33.48 29.38

B7 2:20.94Park-WV

1) Butts, Hannah FR 2) Pfister, Casey JR

3) DiCola, Carly SO 4) Dolan, Cristin FR

35.05 39.19 36.07 30.63

A8 2:27.22St. Clairsville

1) Hendershot, Megan SR 2) Falcone, Carly SO

3) Strope, Erica SR 4) Weidman, Falon JR

41.77 35.86 35.26 34.33

A9 2:28.08Barnesville-OH

1) Jones, Olivia FR 2) Wehr, Rachel SO

3) Gordon, Myka FR 4) Fulst, Gabby JR

37.97 45.03 35.09 29.99

B10 2:28.72Wheeling Central-WV

1) Cain, Megan 12 2) Clark, Bailey 10

3) Lusardi, MaryRose 10 4) McLaughlin, Kayla 12

39.07 40.09 37.46 32.10

B11 2:33.12John Marshall-WV

1) Cecil, Gracie JR 2) Wise, Leslie JR

3) Kotson, Katie SR 4) Nuce, Nicole JR

45.19 39.86 36.62 31.45

B12 2:36.81Brooke-WV

1) Drake, Emily JR 2) Boyer, Abbey FR

3) Filippelli, Nuncia SR 4) Woodstuff, Michelle SO

39.96 43.10 41.06 32.69

B13 2:37.12St. Clairsville

1) Dwyer, Marisa SR 2) Perkins, Kelsey SR

3) Hall, Victoria SR 4) Machovina, Jesse SR

42.03 42.08 39.13 33.88

B14 2:37.17Barnesville-OH

1) Vogler, Alexis SO 2) Lucas, Hanna JR

3) Peters, Ashli SR 4) Jefferis, Samantha SR

40.15 44.32 38.68 34.02

A15 2:42.48Bellaire-OH

1) Duffy, Talia FR 2) Vitale, Dani JR

3) Shaffer, Caroline FR 4) Eden, Hunter SO

37.18 51.91 39.28 34.11

B16 2:43.11Cambridge-OH

1) Goggin, Hannah FR 2) Barr, Hannah SO

3) Stillions, Hannah FR 4) Powers, Jacqueline SR

36.23 42.76 42.53 41.59

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.95St. Clairsville

1) Eaton, Eric SR 2) Eaton, Michael SO

3) Tobin, Nick JR 4) Blackwell, Michael SR

29.72 28.55 30.26 25.42

A2 1:56.22Cambridge-OH

1) Douglas, Austin JR 2) Lewis, John SR

3) Clifford, Daniel FR 4) Carpenetti, Tony JR

30.80 33.96 26.10 25.36

A3 1:57.19Brooke-WV

1) Salakovich, Alec SR 2) Harrick, James SO

3) Rowland, Kevin SR 4) Harlan, Jordan JR

31.43 35.16 25.76 24.84

A4 2:00.35Wheeling Central-WV

1) Lasure, Nicholas 10 2) Luusardi, Anthony 12

3) Schuetz, Matt 12 4) Stoehr, Shane 12

32.95 31.86 29.98 25.56

B5 2:08.72St. Clairsville

1) Eaton, Codi JR 2) Kennon, Dan JR

3) Beck, DJ FR 4) Olexo, Garrett JR

33.29 34.78 32.54 28.11

A6 2:09.53John Marshall-WV

1) Young, Tanner SR 2) Mull, Aaron SO

3) Vannest, Alex JR 4) Weinschenker, Kyle SO

33.51 35.40 30.94 29.68

A7 2:11.84Barnesville-OH

1) Wehr, Nate SR 2) Yevincy, Hunter SR

3) Baker, Christopher JR 4) Weiss, JC SR

38.75 32.74 27.66 32.69

B8 2:12.18Brooke-WV

1) Wilcox, Bradley SR 2) Barnette, Zachary FR

3) Rosso, Dante FR 4) Lewis, Franko SR

36.82 37.10 32.67 25.59

B9 2:13.95Cambridge-OH

1) Mathers, Nathan JR 2) Reed, Eli SO

3) Laurenzi, Alex SR 4) Collins, Davey JR

35.36 34.05 34.41 30.13

B10 2:17.46Wheeling Central-WV

1) Emmerth, Joe 12 2) Targosky, Roger 12

3) Choi, Doheum 12 4) Fahey, Zach 9

37.37 33.89 30.90 35.30

A11 2:33.86Bellaire-OH

1) Ross, Brendan SO 2) Johnson, Devon SO

3) Martin, Timmy SR 4) Nolan, Collin SO

40.67 46.46 32.29 34.44

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Park-WV SO1 2:04.19Jebbia, Cecelia

28.58 31.15 32.28 32.18
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wheeling Central-WV 122 2:10.06Humpe, Joee

29.41 31.89 33.94 34.82

East Richland-OH JR3 2:12.23Albert, Katie

30.58 33.04 34.20 34.41

Cambridge-OH FR4 2:16.57Charlton, Isabel

32.44 34.79 35.45 33.89

Cambridge-OH FR5 2:25.86Goggin, Hannah

32.68 36.40 38.50 38.28

Brooke-WV FR6 2:26.52Wayne, Jessie

33.25 36.97 38.67 37.63

John Marshall-WV SR7 2:27.53Minor, Kristine

33.13 36.74 38.91 38.75

Park-WV SO8 2:28.16Griffith, Abbey

34.48 38.60 38.96 36.12

Park-WV SR9 2:31.32Schlegel, Maggie E

34.95 38.54 39.91 37.92

Wheeling Central-WV 1210 2:31.91Cain, Megan

35.16 40.23 39.61 36.91

Wheeling Central-WV 1011 2:34.21Lusardi, MaryRose

33.93 39.22 41.49 39.57

St. Clairsville SR12 2:36.45Hall, Victoria

36.26 39.61 40.58 40.00

Barnesville-OH FR13 2:41.24Jones, Olivia

35.40 40.46 43.27 42.11

St. Clairsville SR14 2:47.61Perkins, Kelsey

37.42 41.81 44.72 43.66

Barnesville-OH FR15 3:07.10Froehlich, Lexi

41.58 46.04

Cambridge-OH FR16 3:07.61Stillions, Hannah

38.28 47.63 52.13 49.57

John Marshall-WV FR17 3:07.99Yoho, Aleasha

39.67 47.38 50.75 50.19

John Marshall-WV JR18 3:15.46Cecil, Gracie

42.90 49.61 51.47 51.48

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brooke-WV SR1 2:05.49Rowland, Kevin

27.82 32.17 33.03 32.47

Cambridge-OH JR2 2:09.81Douglas, Austin

30.02 31.39 34.50 33.90

St. Clairsville JR3 2:14.42Kennon, Dan

31.09 34.50 34.85 33.98

St. Clairsville FR4 2:23.54Clark, Quentin

31.39 35.20 37.41 39.54

John Marshall-WV SO5 2:29.03Weinschenker, Kyle

31.81 36.05 39.92 41.25

Cambridge-OH SO6 2:31.02Reed, Eli

31.42 37.36 41.57 40.67

Martins Ferry-OH SO7 2:34.25Curry, Eric

32.71 39.86 42.04 39.64

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Park-WV SO1 2:26.24Curnes, Katlyn

31.66 39.22 40.23 35.13

St. Clairsville SO2 2:34.78Falcone, Carly

32.89 38.95 45.36 37.58

Barnesville-OH SO3 2:44.74Blattler, Carolyn

34.18 43.06 48.91 38.59

John Marshall-WV JR4 2:49.41West, Rachel

38.71 42.08 49.95 38.67

Brooke-WV JR5 2:49.52Cebula, Hannah

37.72 44.11 49.22 38.47

Wheeling Central-WV 96 2:49.95Grendel, Shelby

38.57 41.67 49.76 39.95

Martins Ferry-OH JR7 2:53.32Smith, Alyssa

36.99 42.77 51.34 42.22

Cambridge-OH FR8 2:56.06Alten, Taylor

38.89 44.33 51.19 41.65

John Marshall-WV SR9 3:04.08Kotson, Katie

40.87 50.15 53.14 39.92

Brooke-WV SR10 3:04.59Filippelli, Nuncia

44.11 46.81 52.32 41.35

Park-WV SO11 3:07.82DiCola, Carly

38.58 44.81 58.44 45.99

Barnesville-OH SO12 3:24.14Wehr, Rachel

44.67 53.24 58.18 48.05

Barnesville-OH SR13 3:33.67Peters, Ashli

44.79 57.12 1:01.67 50.09

Cambridge-OH SO14 3:48.69Knight, Gabby

53.17 54.75 1:11.57 49.20

Brooke-WV FR--- DQBarnhart, Eve

39.44 54.83 1:01.03 46.38

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barnesville-OH JR1 2:09.03Baker, Christopher

26.52 33.23 38.42 30.86

St. Clairsville SR2 2:15.98Eaton, Eric

27.75 36.09 37.66 34.48

John Marshall-WV JR3 2:33.77Vannest, Alex

30.96 39.71 46.98 36.12

St. Clairsville JR4 2:43.83Eaton, Codi

34.02 41.58 50.28 37.95

Bellaire-OH SR5 3:10.51Martin, Timmy

34.55 50.33

Brooke-WV FR--- DQRosso, Dante

32.56 40.98 48.58 44.36

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bellaire-OH SR1 26.83Pramik, Shana

John Marshall-WV SO2 27.79Worrels, Jade

Barnesville-OH SR3 29.41Gallagher, Theresa

Barnesville-OH JR4 29.63Fulst, Gabby

Brooke-WV SR5 29.91Richard, Rachel

John Marshall-WV SR6 30.16Blatt, Alexa

Cambridge-OH JR7 30.28Sampson, Kylie

Barnesville-OH FR8 30.71Gordon, Myka

Park-WV FR9 30.85Dolan, Cristin

John Marshall-WV JR10 31.29Nuce, Nicole

Martins Ferry-OH SR11 31.35Hotlosz, Beth

Park-WV SR12 31.47Albertini, Taylor E
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Clairsville SR13 31.93Hendershot, Megan

Martins Ferry-OH JR14 32.34Wharton, Katie

St. Clairsville SR15 32.75Dwyer, Marisa

Park-WV SO16 32.92Baron, Nicole

Wheeling Central-WV 1217 33.25McLaughlin, Kayla

Park-WV JR18 33.48Pfister, Casey

Brooke-WV JR19 33.69Drake, Emily

Park-WV SO20 34.02Patterson, Lexie

Brooke-WV FR21 34.27Boyer, Abbey

Park-WV JR22 34.34Yurko, Karla

St. Clairsville SR23 34.46Machovina, Jesse

Park-WV FR24 34.88Orzolek, London

Brooke-WV FR*25 34.92Brezny, Jennifer

Barnesville-OH JR*25 34.92Lowry, Jenny

Barnesville-OH SO27 35.12Vogler, Alexis

Barnesville-OH FR28 35.91Lemunyon, Lauren

Wheeling Central-WV 1029 36.06Clark, Bailey

Park-WV SO30 36.59Glorioso, Jaci

Barnesville-OH JR31 36.81Lucas, Hanna

Barnesville-OH SR32 37.61Shamhart, Samantha

Park-WV SO33 38.13Williams, Alexus

Park-WV SO34 38.35Beaver, Karlye

Wheeling Central-WV 935 38.44Matlock, Holland

St. Clairsville SO36 38.65Holtsclaw, Sarah

Martins Ferry-OH JR37 38.75Armstrong, Carli

Bellaire-OH FR38 39.07Howell, Emma

Cambridge-OH FR39 39.21Lewis, Jennifer

Park-WV JR*40 39.53Randolph, Megan

St. Clairsville SO*40 39.53Coe, Allie

Wheeling Central-WV 1242 41.00Mason, Monica

Cambridge-OH SR43 41.17Powers, Jacqueline

Park-WV SO44 41.24Maynard, Julie

Brooke-WV JR45 41.33Marino, Marissa

St. Clairsville SR46 42.24Delong, Emily

John Marshall-WV SR47 43.12Chilito, Paola

St. Clairsville SO48 43.61Baldwin, Faith

John Marshall-WV SR49 46.74Rice, Amber

Wheeling Central-WV 10*50 47.78Iank, Gabi

Barnesville-OH SR*50 47.78Skinner, Breanna

John Marshall-WV SR52 47.90Bastidas, Nikki

Cambridge-OH SR53 51.00Dunning, Blake

Cambridge-OH JR54 1:02.95Hodges, Beth

Cambridge-OH SR--- DFSBennett, Alex

Barnesville-OH SR--- DFSJefferis, Samantha

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Clairsville SO1 24.68Eaton, Michael

Brooke-WV JR2 24.84Harlan, Jordan

Cambridge-OH JR3 26.14Carpenetti, Tony

Wheeling Central-WV 124 26.23Stoehr, Shane

Wheeling Central-WV 125 26.27Choi, Doheum

John Marshall-WV SR6 26.53Young, Tanner

St. Clairsville SR7 26.76Blackwell, Michael

Wheeling Central-WV 128 26.80Drnach, Luke

Cambridge-OH SR9 27.49Lewis, John

Wheeling Central-WV 1210 27.61Jessee, Nick

Wheeling Central-WV 1211 27.62Schuetz, Matt

Wheeling Central-WV 1212 28.53Targosky, Roger

St. Clairsville JR13 28.73Olexo, Garrett

Brooke-WV SR14 28.89Ensell, Ares

Bellaire-OH SO15 30.19Ross, Brendan

Brooke-WV FR16 30.42Barnette, Zachary

Martins Ferry-OH FR17 30.79Strawn, Jonathan

Brooke-WV SO18 30.81Ansell, Devon

Barnesville-OH SR19 31.58Wehr, Nate

Wheeling Central-WV 920 31.67Teufel, Billy

Martins Ferry-OH SR21 31.70Bonham, Eric

Brooke-WV SR22 32.47DeGarmo, Dustin

Barnesville-OH FR23 33.00Davidson, Brandon

Bellaire-OH FR24 33.37Messenger, Luc

Cambridge-OH JR25 35.65Galindo, Jorge

St. Clairsville FR26 36.07Perkins, Aaron

Bellaire-OH SO27 47.68Menough, Landon

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

East Richland-OH JR1 1:10.28Albert, Katie

32.92 37.36

Cambridge-OH FR2 1:11.13Charlton, Isabel

33.80 37.33

John Marshall-WV JR3 1:12.11Ingram, Jenna

33.48 38.63

Brooke-WV JR4 1:13.24Riggs, Sara

34.44 38.80

Park-WV SR5 1:15.00Chaplin, Stacy M

34.75 40.25

Martins Ferry-OH JR6 1:19.93Smith, Alyssa

37.00 42.93

John Marshall-WV JR7 1:23.61Targosky, Rosemary

37.19 46.42

St. Clairsville SR8 1:25.06Strope, Erica

39.05 46.01

Brooke-WV SR9 1:26.29Richard, Rachel

38.47 47.82

John Marshall-WV SR10 1:27.61Kotson, Katie

41.23 46.38

Brooke-WV SR11 1:33.51Filippelli, Nuncia

42.84 50.67

Brooke-WV FR12 1:35.50Barnhart, Eve

44.18 51.32

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cambridge-OH FR1 58.87Clifford, Daniel

27.28 31.59

Barnesville-OH SR2 1:01.62Yevincy, Hunter

28.12 33.50

Brooke-WV SR3 1:05.08Salakovich, Alec

29.38 35.70

John Marshall-WV JR4 1:08.87Vannest, Alex

31.24 37.63

St. Clairsville JR5 1:11.69Tobin, Nick

32.21 39.48
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brooke-WV SR6 1:13.80Lewis, Franko

34.09 39.71

Wheeling Central-WV 127 1:17.89Luusardi, Anthony

34.30 43.59

St. Clairsville FR8 1:21.57Beck, DJ

35.17 46.40

Wheeling Central-WV 119 1:22.01O'Leary, Vincent

39.45 42.56

Cambridge-OH SR10 1:43.94Laurenzi, Alex

38.03 1:05.91

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wheeling Central-WV 121 58.29Humpe, Joee

27.99 30.30

Brooke-WV JR2 1:04.28Cebula, Hannah

30.93 33.35

John Marshall-WV SR3 1:04.57Minor, Kristine

30.53 34.04

Barnesville-OH SO4 1:05.44Blattler, Carolyn

31.70 33.74

St John Central-OH5 1:05.92Vostatek.93, Karlee

31.54 34.38

St. Clairsville JR6 1:07.92Weidman, Falon

32.40 35.52

Cambridge-OH JR7 1:08.26Sampson, Kylie

31.93 36.33

Park-WV JR8 1:09.74Friday, Madie

32.93 36.81

Park-WV SO9 1:09.76Durkin, Paige R

32.97 36.79

Park-WV SR10 1:10.39Albertini, Taylor E

33.28 37.11

Barnesville-OH FR11 1:10.40Gordon, Myka

33.37 37.03

Wheeling Central-WV 1112 1:10.50Gordon, Emily

31.74 38.76

Martins Ferry-OH JR13 1:10.73Lewis, Shannon

31.53 39.20

Bellaire-OH FR14 1:11.43Duffy, Talia

35.39 36.04

Wheeling Central-WV 1015 1:12.03Kirkpatrick, Megan

34.70 37.33

Barnesville-OH FR16 1:12.24Jones, Olivia

33.73 38.51

Martins Ferry-OH SR17 1:12.47Hotlosz, Beth

32.54 39.93

St. Clairsville SR18 1:14.02Dwyer, Marisa

36.35 37.67

Barnesville-OH SR19 1:16.22Peters, Ashli

34.49 41.73

Cambridge-OH SO20 1:16.62Barr, Hannah

35.98 40.64

Cambridge-OH FR21 1:17.39Stillions, Hannah

34.86 42.53

Wheeling Central-WV 1222 1:17.80McLaughlin, Kayla

36.65 41.15

Brooke-WV FR23 1:17.89Brezny, Jennifer

38.36 39.53

Bellaire-OH SO24 1:18.08Eden, Hunter

34.59 43.49

St. Clairsville SR25 1:18.44Machovina, Jesse

37.48 40.96

John Marshall-WV JR26 1:18.84Wise, Leslie

37.16 41.68

Park-WV FR27 1:19.70Orzolek, London

36.24 43.46

Park-WV JR28 1:20.75Yurko, Karla

37.77 42.98

John Marshall-WV FR29 1:20.94Yoho, Aleasha

37.92 43.02

Cambridge-OH SO30 1:23.02Knight, Gabby

37.66 45.36

Barnesville-OH FR31 1:23.29Froehlich, Lexi

39.89 43.40

Barnesville-OH FR32 1:25.97Lemunyon, Lauren

38.84 47.13

Martins Ferry-OH JR33 1:28.13Armstrong, Carli

40.79 47.34

Wheeling Central-WV 1034 1:28.73Clark, Bailey

41.81 46.92

Park-WV SO35 1:29.21Beaver, Karlye

41.03 48.18

Brooke-WV JR36 1:31.29Marino, Marissa

43.09 48.20

St. Clairsville SO37 1:31.77Holtsclaw, Sarah

43.77 48.00

St. Clairsville SR38 1:33.68Delong, Emily

43.84 49.84

John Marshall-WV SR39 1:34.88Chilito, Paola

44.40 50.48

Cambridge-OH FR40 1:35.89Lewis, Jennifer

43.62 52.27

Wheeling Central-WV 1241 1:37.69Mason, Monica

44.32 53.37

John Marshall-WV SR42 1:44.99Rice, Amber

47.35 57.64

Barnesville-OH SR43 1:50.89Skinner, Breanna

50.98 59.91

John Marshall-WV SR44 1:52.39Bastidas, Nikki

47.36 1:05.03

St. Clairsville SO--- DFSCoe, Allie

Barnesville-OH SR--- DFSGallagher, Theresa

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brooke-WV SR1 51.13Harrick, Josh

24.70 26.43

St. Clairsville SO2 51.19Eaton, Michael

24.41 26.78

Cambridge-OH JR3 58.74Carpenetti, Tony

27.17 31.57
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(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wheeling Central-WV 104 58.86Lasure, Nicholas

27.59 31.27

Wheeling Central-WV 125 59.85Drnach, Luke

27.59 32.26

St. Clairsville FR6 1:01.08Clark, Quentin

28.73 32.35

John Marshall-WV SR7 1:01.60Young, Tanner

27.86 33.74

St. Clairsville JR8 1:05.17Olexo, Garrett

30.62 34.55

Wheeling Central-WV 129 1:06.41Jessee, Nick

32.47 33.94

Brooke-WV SR10 1:07.07Ensell, Ares

Cambridge-OH JR11 1:08.62Collins, Davey

31.68 36.94

Bellaire-OH SR12 1:10.87Martin, Timmy

31.31 39.56

Bellaire-OH SO13 1:11.09Ross, Brendan

32.75 38.34

Martins Ferry-OH FR14 1:12.13Strawn, Jonathan

33.88 38.25

Martins Ferry-OH SR15 1:12.74Bonham, Eric

34.52 38.22

Wheeling Central-WV 916 1:13.47Teufel, Billy

35.63 37.84

Brooke-WV SR17 1:14.00DeGarmo, Dustin

34.44 39.56

Brooke-WV SO18 1:14.46Ansell, Devon

33.83 40.63

Barnesville-OH FR19 1:17.95Davidson, Brandon

37.32 40.63

St. Clairsville FR20 1:20.90Perkins, Aaron

38.26 42.64

Barnesville-OH SR21 1:21.35Wehr, Nate

35.99 45.36

Wheeling Central-WV 922 1:23.58Fahey, Zach

40.38 43.20

Bellaire-OH SO23 1:24.16Nolan, Collin

37.21 46.95

Cambridge-OH JR24 1:29.27Galindo, Jorge

41.70 47.57

Wheeling Central-WV 12--- DFSChoi, Doheum

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Park-WV SO1 5:35.06Jebbia, Cecelia

30.33 33.39 33.78 33.86

33.46 33.75 34.09 34.21

34.42 33.77

Wheeling Central-WV 92 6:09.53Humpe, Jocie

31.65 35.55 36.63 36.85

37.17 37.68 37.80 38.43

40.32 37.45

Brooke-WV FR3 6:23.17Wayne, Jessie

34.74 38.04 38.91 38.44

38.87 38.65 39.18 39.19

39.61 37.54

Martins Ferry-OH SO4 6:27.98Poludniak, Shelby

32.51 36.91 38.43 39.68

40.32 40.69 40.32 40.69

39.81 38.62

Cambridge-OH FR5 6:29.03Goggin, Hannah

33.39 37.18 38.95 39.45

40.14 40.39 40.77 39.99

40.17 38.60

Wheeling Central-WV 126 6:33.61Cain, Megan

33.18 38.10 40.24 39.93

40.45 41.10 40.99 41.09

41.14 37.39

Cambridge-OH JR7 6:35.15Waddell, Emilee

34.43 38.28 39.02 38.70

40.14 40.23 41.19 41.36

41.83 39.97

Park-WV SO8 6:36.88Griffith, Abbey

36.66 39.44 40.06 40.30

40.77 40.63

40.13 36.41

John Marshall-WV JR9 6:37.52West, Rachel

34.61 39.58 40.63 40.45

41.22 40.90 40.75 40.89

40.69 37.80

Park-WV SR10 6:50.06Schlegel, Maggie E

36.12 40.29 40.99 40.87

42.72 41.49 42.87 42.17

41.98 40.56

Wheeling Central-WV 1011 6:50.79Lusardi, MaryRose

34.39 39.06 40.70 43.66

42.33 42.38 43.51 43.38

42.08 39.30

St. Clairsville SR12 7:02.72Hall, Victoria

36.67 40.42 41.79 43.12

43.65 43.76 44.14 44.05

43.46 41.66

Brooke-WV SO13 7:04.50Woodstuff, Michelle

34.37 39.34 41.57 42.63

43.28 44.96 45.83 46.15

43.04 43.33

John Marshall-WV JR14 7:25.01Targosky, Rosemary

34.33 40.69 43.32 46.47

47.16 46.21 48.17 47.84

47.04 43.78

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barnesville-OH JR1 5:07.65Baker, Christopher

27.08 29.59 30.42 31.14

31.27 31.53 31.70 32.18

31.89 30.85
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Results

(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Marshall-WV SO2 6:00.91Mull, Aaron

30.70 34.79 36.28 37.03

36.56 37.11 37.84 38.00

37.36 35.24

Brooke-WV FR3 6:05.57Rosso, Dante

32.30 35.36 36.36 37.64

37.53 38.44 37.30 37.82

37.36 35.46

St. Clairsville JR4 6:26.19Kennon, Dan

32.89 36.98 38.62 39.87

40.94 40.22 40.93 40.67

39.79 35.28

Wheeling Central-WV 125 6:36.54Schuetz, Matt

35.35 39.21 39.58 39.54

39.73 40.38 40.74 41.14

41.58 39.29

Brooke-WV SR6 6:43.41Wilcox, Bradley

31.83 35.96 37.84 39.24

43.94 40.97

Cambridge-OH JR7 6:58.72Mathers, Nathan

33.71 38.96 41.79 41.83

43.57 43.92 44.59 44.10

44.68 41.57

Wheeling Central-WV 128 7:28.68Emmerth, Joe

34.48 46.39

47.68 47.16 47.67 47.40

46.29 44.06

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.16Barnesville-OH

1) Blattler, Carolyn SO 2) Fulst, Gabby JR

3) Gordon, Myka FR 4) Gallagher, Theresa SR

28.83 29.70 29.45 28.18

A2 1:56.55John Marshall-WV

1) Ingram, Jenna JR 2) Minor, Kristine SR

3) Blatt, Alexa SR 4) Worrels, Jade SO

30.23 29.13 30.17 27.02

A3 1:58.98Park-WV

1) Durkin, Paige R SO 2) Dolan, Cristin FR

3) Butts, Hannah FR 4) Chaplin, Stacy M SR

31.36 29.78 29.96 27.88

A4 1:59.75Brooke-WV

1) Riggs, Sara JR 2) Wayne, Jessie FR

3) Cebula, Hannah JR 4) Richard, Rachel SR

29.71 31.40 29.56 29.08

A5 2:03.98Wheeling Central-WV

1) Gordon, Emily 11 2) Lusardi, MaryRose 10

3) Kirkpatrick, Megan 10 4) Cain, Megan 12

30.64 31.89 31.90 29.55

A6 2:04.01St. Clairsville

1) Dwyer, Marisa SR 2) Hendershot, Megan SR

3) Weidman, Falon JR 4) Falcone, Carly SO

34.89 30.65 30.53 27.94

B7 2:10.72Park-WV

1) Baron, Nicole SO 2) Griffith, Abbey SO

3) Albertini, Taylor E SR 4) Patterson, Lexie SO

32.76 32.68 32.66 32.62

B8 2:11.65John Marshall-WV

1) Nuce, Nicole JR 2) Kotson, Katie SR

3) Targosky, Rosemary JR 4) West, Rachel JR

32.91 32.68 33.19 32.87

A9 2:16.92Cambridge-OH

1) Barr, Hannah SO 2) Stillions, Hannah FR

3) Knight, Gabby SO 4) Waddell, Emilee JR

33.50 33.02 39.07 31.33

B10 2:17.69Brooke-WV

1) Drake, Emily JR 2) Brezny, Jennifer FR

3) Simon, Emma JR 4) Woodstuff, Michelle SO

33.98 35.46 34.47 33.78

B11 2:18.56Barnesville-OH

1) Jefferis, Samantha SR 2) Lowry, Jenny JR

3) Lemunyon, Lauren FR 4) Peters, Ashli SR

35.40 37.54 33.60 32.02

A12 2:25.13Bellaire-OH

1) Duffy, Talia FR 2) Shaffer, Caroline FR

3) Vitale, Dani JR 4) Eden, Hunter SO

40.10 35.17 37.74 32.12

C13 2:41.09Barnesville-OH

1) Wehr, Rachel SO 2) Shamhart, Samantha SR

3) Skinner, Breanna SR 4) Froehlich, Lexi FR

52.61 34.85 37.95 35.68

B14 2:42.68Wheeling Central-WV

1) Clark, Bailey 10 2) Iank, Gabi 10

3) Mason, Monica 12 4) Matlock, Holland 9

36.31 46.95 41.13 38.29

B15 2:42.72St. Clairsville

1) Holtsclaw, Sarah SO 2) Baldwin, Faith SO

3) Coe, Allie SO 4) Strope, Erica SR

42.70 44.01 43.01 33.00

B16 3:15.72Cambridge-OH

1) Lewis, Jennifer FR 2) Reyes, Susy SR

3) Powers, Jacqueline SR 4) Dunning, Blake SR

42.45 1:02.32 42.03 48.92

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.36Brooke-WV

1) Harrick, Josh SR 2) Harlan, Jordan JR

3) Rowland, Kevin SR 4) Salakovich, Alec SR

23.88 24.83 24.48 24.17

A2 1:39.14St. Clairsville

1) Eaton, Eric SR 2) Tobin, Nick JR

3) Blackwell, Michael SR 4) Eaton, Michael SO

24.55 26.23 25.61 22.75

A3 1:42.98Cambridge-OH

1) Clifford, Daniel FR 2) Douglas, Austin JR

3) Carpenetti, Tony JR 4) Lewis, John SR

25.38 25.53 25.72 26.35

A4 1:43.08Wheeling Central-WV

1) Luusardi, Anthony 12 2) Lasure, Nicholas 10

3) Stoehr, Shane 12 4) Choi, Doheum 12

26.31 25.70 25.70 25.37
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Results

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 1:50.83Brooke-WV

1) Harrick, James SO 2) Ensell, Ares SR

3) Wilcox, Bradley SR 4) Lewis, Franko SR

27.66 28.37 27.04 27.76

A6 1:54.51Barnesville-OH

1) Davidson, Brandon FR 2) Wehr, Nate SR

3) Baker, Christopher JR 4) Yevincy, Hunter SR

32.51 30.97 26.04 24.99

B7 1:56.05Wheeling Central-WV

1) Drnach, Luke 12 2) Jessee, Nick 12

3) Teufel, Billy 9 4) Targosky, Roger 12

27.51 29.07 32.63 26.84

B8 1:57.01St. Clairsville

1) Olexo, Garrett JR 2) Eaton, Codi JR

3) Beck, DJ FR 4) Clark, Quentin FR

30.21 29.72 29.87 27.21

B9 2:02.68Cambridge-OH

1) Collins, Davey JR 2) Laurenzi, Alex SR

3) Mathers, Nathan JR 4) Galindo, Jorge JR

29.88 28.71 35.00 29.09

A10 2:14.86Bellaire-OH

1) Martin, Timmy SR 2) Johnson, Devon SO

3) Messenger, Luc FR 4) Ross, Brendan SO

34.35 34.63 35.61 30.27

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bellaire-OH SR1 1:07.31Pramik, Shana

32.31 35.00

Brooke-WV JR2 1:11.17Riggs, Sara

35.10 36.07

Wheeling Central-WV 93 1:13.34Humpe, Jocie

35.81 37.53

Martins Ferry-OH SO4 1:14.49Poludniak, Shelby

36.59 37.90

Park-WV JR5 1:16.18Friday, Madie

36.69 39.49

Cambridge-OH FR6 1:16.40Alten, Taylor

36.07 40.33

Park-WV FR7 1:16.57Butts, Hannah

37.48 39.09

Park-WV SO8 1:20.64Durkin, Paige R

39.25 41.39

Park-WV SO9 1:22.78DiCola, Carly

40.43 42.35

Barnesville-OH SO10 1:30.03Vogler, Alexis

42.64 47.39

Park-WV SO11 1:32.31Baron, Nicole

45.86 46.45

Barnesville-OH JR12 1:34.11Lowry, Jenny

St. Clairsville SR13 1:35.34Hendershot, Megan

Park-WV SO14 1:37.81Glorioso, Jaci

John Marshall-WV JR15 1:38.55Cecil, Gracie

47.04 51.51

Park-WV SO16 1:40.67Patterson, Lexie

Bellaire-OH SO17 1:43.75Eden, Hunter

50.08 53.67

Wheeling Central-WV 918 1:55.66Matlock, Holland

54.79 1:00.87

John Marshall-WV JR--- DFSIngram, Jenna

Cambridge-OH SR--- DFSBennett, Alex

Bellaire-OH SR--- DFSMartin, Ally

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brooke-WV SR1 58.72Harrick, Josh

29.06 29.66

Barnesville-OH SR2 1:02.17Yevincy, Hunter

30.02 32.15

Cambridge-OH FR3 1:04.79Clifford, Daniel

30.86 33.93

Cambridge-OH JR4 1:09.56Douglas, Austin

33.66 35.90

St. Clairsville FR5 1:19.18Beck, DJ

38.62 40.56

St. Clairsville JR6 1:19.43Eaton, Codi

37.83 41.60

Wheeling Central-WV 117 1:20.11O'Leary, Vincent

40.23 39.88

John Marshall-WV SO8 1:30.56Weinschenker, Kyle

39.51 51.05

Martins Ferry-OH SO9 1:33.83Curry, Eric

44.11 49.72

Bellaire-OH SO--- DFSNolan, Collin

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Park-WV SO1 1:12.61Curnes, Katlyn

34.60 38.01

John Marshall-WV SO2 1:16.24Worrels, Jade

35.47 40.77

St. Clairsville SO3 1:20.14Falcone, Carly

37.79 42.35

Wheeling Central-WV 104 1:23.38Kirkpatrick, Megan

39.53 43.85

Wheeling Central-WV 95 1:26.53Grendel, Shelby

40.94 45.59

Wheeling Central-WV 116 1:26.61Gordon, Emily

40.60 46.01

Cambridge-OH JR7 1:26.70Waddell, Emilee

40.44 46.26

Martins Ferry-OH JR8 1:26.86Lewis, Shannon

39.84 47.02

Park-WV JR9 1:29.46Pfister, Casey

41.27 48.19

St John Central-OH10 1:29.89Vostatek.93, Karlee

41.50 48.39

Brooke-WV JR11 1:32.87Simon, Emma

44.14 48.73

John Marshall-WV JR12 1:32.98Wise, Leslie

43.52 49.46

St. Clairsville SR13 1:33.62Perkins, Kelsey

43.86 49.76

Cambridge-OH SO14 1:34.48Barr, Hannah

44.60 49.88
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Results

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brooke-WV FR15 1:35.16Boyer, Abbey

41.73 53.43

Martins Ferry-OH JR16 1:37.64Wharton, Katie

45.35 52.29

Barnesville-OH SO17 1:38.20Wehr, Rachel

46.11 52.09

Barnesville-OH JR18 1:39.30Lucas, Hanna

45.55 53.75

Park-WV SO19 1:41.08Williams, Alexus

46.06 55.02

Bellaire-OH JR20 1:41.17Vitale, Dani

47.52 53.65

Bellaire-OH FR21 1:41.52Duffy, Talia

48.56 52.96

Barnesville-OH SR22 1:43.82Shamhart, Samantha

48.21 55.61

Park-WV JR23 1:44.88Randolph, Megan

49.49 55.39

Bellaire-OH FR24 1:45.16Shaffer, Caroline

48.22 56.94

Cambridge-OH SR25 1:48.48Powers, Jacqueline

51.82 56.66

Wheeling Central-WV 1026 1:51.21Iank, Gabi

49.73 1:01.48

Cambridge-OH SR27 2:10.09Dunning, Blake

1:00.03 1:10.06

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Clairsville SR1 1:08.44Eaton, Eric

31.93 36.51

Wheeling Central-WV 122 1:15.76Targosky, Roger

35.32 40.44

Cambridge-OH SR3 1:16.63Lewis, John

36.11 40.52

John Marshall-WV SO4 1:17.03Mull, Aaron

36.69 40.34

Brooke-WV SO5 1:18.04Harrick, James

37.47 40.57

Cambridge-OH SO6 1:22.46Reed, Eli

36.88 45.58

Brooke-WV FR7 1:23.81Barnette, Zachary

37.64 46.17

Wheeling Central-WV 98 1:37.10Fahey, Zach

42.91 54.19

Bellaire-OH FR9 1:48.77Messenger, Luc

49.01 59.76

Bellaire-OH SO10 1:52.67Johnson, Devon

50.19 1:02.48

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:08.95Park-WV

1) Butts, Hannah FR 2) Chaplin, Stacy M SR

3) Curnes, Katlyn SO 4) Jebbia, Cecelia SO

28.33 57.73 31.07 1:04.75

31.30 1:05.89 28.60 1:00.58

A2 4:15.71Wheeling Central-WV

1) Humpe, Joee 12 2) Gordon, Emily 11

3) Grendel, Shelby 9 4) Humpe, Jocie 9

28.14 58.22 31.92 1:08.64

31.20 1:06.29 29.65 1:02.56

A3 4:25.49Barnesville-OH

1) Blattler, Carolyn SO 2) Fulst, Gabby JR

3) Jones, Olivia FR 4) Gallagher, Theresa SR

31.04 1:04.97 31.41 1:07.79

32.35 1:08.97 30.53 1:03.76

A4 4:27.55Cambridge-OH

1) Charlton, Isabel FR 2) Goggin, Hannah FR

3) Sampson, Kylie JR 4) Alten, Taylor FR

30.29 1:12.04 23.96 1:00.37

31.26 1:07.55 31.82 1:07.59

A5 4:41.36Martins Ferry-OH

1) Smith, Alyssa JR 2) Hotlosz, Beth SR

3) Lewis, Shannon JR 4) Poludniak, Shelby SO

33.39 1:09.89 32.61 1:11.93

33.14 1:11.94 32.37 1:07.60

A6 4:45.84John Marshall-WV

1) Nuce, Nicole JR 2) Targosky, Rosemary JR

3) West, Rachel JR 4) Blatt, Alexa SR

33.56 1:09.53 35.58 1:18.36

34.04 1:10.45 32.44 1:07.50

B7 4:47.95Park-WV

1) Friday, Madie JR 2) Albertini, Taylor E SR

3) Durkin, Paige R SO 4) Dolan, Cristin FR

34.80 1:13.71 35.00 1:12.29

34.40 1:11.72 33.47 1:10.23

A8 4:53.08Brooke-WV

1) Filippelli, Nuncia SR 2) Drake, Emily JR

3) Woodstuff, Michelle SO 4) Wayne, Jessie FR

36.29 1:14.99 34.06 1:14.01

15.61 34.73 1:12.89 1:49.35

A9 4:58.16St. Clairsville

1) Hall, Victoria SR 2) Strope, Erica SR

3) Perkins, Kelsey SR 4) Weidman, Falon JR

36.37 1:14.11 35.23 1:14.30

15.65 37.28 1:14.69 1:52.47

B10 5:19.63Brooke-WV

1) Brezny, Jennifer FR 2) Barnhart, Eve FR

3) Simon, Emma JR 4) Boyer, Abbey FR

39.42 1:21.95 15.76 36.34

43.39 1:21.57 41.30 1:59.77

B11 5:44.62Barnesville-OH

1) Vogler, Alexis SO 2) Lemunyon, Lauren FR

3) Lucas, Hanna JR 4) Lowry, Jenny JR

41.34 1:28.55 34.78 1:19.94

44.56 1:36.76 38.04 1:19.37



West Virginia Wesleyan College Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 9

13th Annual St Clairsville Invitational - 1/16/2012

Results

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 5:49.27John Marshall-WV

1) Chilito, Paola SR 2) Yoho, Aleasha FR

3) Cecil, Gracie JR 4) Wise, Leslie JR

43.78 1:34.51 38.34 1:27.04

40.08 1:27.68 36.21 1:20.04

B13 6:14.09St. Clairsville

1) Holtsclaw, Sarah SO 2) Delong, Emily SR

3) Coe, Allie SO 4) Machovina, Jesse SR

43.44 1:31.81 46.05 1:49.92

40.12

B14 6:21.28Wheeling Central-WV

1) McLaughlin, Kayla 12 2) Iank, Gabi 10

3) Mason, Monica 12 4) Matlock, Holland 9

38.11 1:21.29 53.53 1:54.50

43.26 1:35.82 41.52 1:29.67

B15 7:29.77Cambridge-OH

1) Barr, Hannah SO 2) Knight, Gabby SO

3) Lewis, Jennifer FR 4) Stillions, Hannah FR

1:06.05 2:29.39 38.73 1:28.21

38.04 1:32.90 53.54 1:59.27

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:40.96Brooke-WV

1) Harrick, Josh SR 2) Harlan, Jordan JR

3) Rowland, Kevin SR 4) Salakovich, Alec SR

25.46 52.91 26.78 57.50

26.21 54.98 55.57 55.57

A2 3:55.98Wheeling Central-WV

1) Stoehr, Shane 12 2) Drnach, Luke 12

3) Lasure, Nicholas 10 4) Luusardi, Anthony 12

29.82 1:01.97 27.27 59.12

26.50 57.77 26.79 57.12

A3 4:01.20St. Clairsville

1) Tobin, Nick JR 2) Clark, Quentin FR

3) Kennon, Dan JR 4) Blackwell, Michael SR

29.69 1:01.71 28.46 1:01.44

27.68 59.26 27.99 58.79

B4 4:09.93Brooke-WV

1) Lewis, Franko SR 2) Rosso, Dante FR

3) Wilcox, Bradley SR 4) Harrick, James SO

29.81 1:01.77 29.87 1:03.26

29.48 1:01.04 30.61 1:03.86

A5 4:14.02John Marshall-WV

1) Vannest, Alex JR 2) Weinschenker, Kyle SO

3) Mull, Aaron SO 4) Young, Tanner SR

29.68 1:02.33 31.78 1:07.53

29.85 1:03.57 27.36 1:00.59

A6 4:33.52Cambridge-OH

1) Collins, Davey JR 2) Laurenzi, Alex SR

3) Reed, Eli SO 4) Mathers, Nathan JR

32.82 1:09.07 30.67 1:06.73

31.39 1:08.47 31.54 1:09.25

B7 4:48.43Wheeling Central-WV

1) Schuetz, Matt 12 2) Fahey, Zach 9

3) O'Leary, Vincent 11 4) Emmerth, Joe 12

29.70 1:02.62 37.20 1:22.78

32.95 1:09.05 34.65 1:13.98


